earning is reduced from ₹81,00,000/- to ₹60,000 x 12= ₹7,20,000 x 75%= ₹5,40,000 x
14= ₹75,60,000/-. Consequently, in view of this calculation the loss of future earning
is taken as ₹75,60,000/- and therefore the total amount payable to the respondent
no.1 is ₹82,18,739/-(Rupees Eighty Two Lakhs Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred
Thirty Nine) only along with interest as awarded which is calculated as under:

28. With the above modification of the impugned award, the appeal is disposed of
rejecting all other contentions.

29. The Trial Court records shall be remitted to the Motor Accident Claims Tribunal,